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HELP US BUILD WHAT MATTERS
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NAMING OPPORTUNITIES

Consider contributing in honor or memory of a family or business. An appropriate
naming sign will be established for each reserved area.

Name the Hastings Family YMCA
Aquatics Center

Wellness Center

Field House Sponsor
Child Development Center
Walking Track

Main Entry / Social Area
Turf Field

Gymnasium Court (4)
Cardio Floor

Parking Lot

Adventure Challenge
Women's Locker Room (2)
Nutrition Kitchen

Men's Locker Room (2)
Healthy Living Corner
Gymnasium Bleachers (4)
Cycling Room

Childwatch

Aerobics Room (3} 2
Preschool Classroom (3)
Large Community Room
Kids Zone Play Area
STEM / Teen Room
Steam Room

Sauna

Preschool Playground
Preschool Kitchen
Preschool Cafeteria
Elevator

Family Changing Room (5)
Party Room

Program Administrative Offices (4)

$3,500,000
$1,500,000
$1,000,000
$1,000,000
$1,000,000

$750,000

$500,000

$250,000

$250,000

$250,000

$225,000

$225,000

$150,000

$150,000

$150,000

$150,000

$150,000

$150,000

$150,000

$150,000 1 Taken
$100,000

$100,000 Taken
$50,000

$50,000 Taken
$50,000

$50,000

$50,000

$50,000

$50,000

$50,000

$25,000

$25,000 Taken
$25,000
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