

NAMING OPPORTUNITIES

Consider contributing in honor or memory of a family or business. An appropriate naming sign will be established for each reserved area.

Name the Hastings Family YMCA	\$3,500,000	
Aquatics Center	\$1,500,000	
Wellness Center	\$1,000,000	
Field House Sponsor	\$1,000,000	
Child Development Center	\$1,000,000	
Walking Track	\$750,000	
Main Entry / Social Area	\$500,000	
Turf Field	\$250,000	
Gymnasium Court (4)	\$250,000	
Cardio Floor	\$250,000	
Parking Lot	\$225,000	
Adventure Challenge	\$225,000	
Women's Locker Room (2)	\$150,000	
Nutrition Kitchen	\$150,000	
Men's Locker Room (2)	\$150,000	
Healthy Living Corner	\$150,000	
Gymnasium Bleachers (4)	\$150,000	
Cycling Room	\$150,000	
Childwatch	\$150,000	
Aerobics Room (3) 2	\$150,000	1 Taken
Preschool Classroom (3)	\$100,000	
Large Community Room	\$100,000	Taken
Kids Zone Play Area	\$50,000	
STEM / Teen Room	\$50,000	Taken
Steam Room	\$50,000	
Sauna	\$50,000	
Preschool Playground	\$50,000	
Preschool Kitchen	\$50,000	
Preschool Cafeteria	\$50,000	
Elevator	\$50,000	
Family Changing Room (5)	\$25,000	
Party Room	\$25,000	Taken
Program Administrative Offices (4)	\$25,000	